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Vacant 

Assistant VP 

Teaching & Learning 

Lynsey Sloan  
Head of Health, Sport & Care  

 

lynsey.sloan@nrc.ac.uk  

Matt Murray  
Head of  

Advanced Technologies  
matthew.murray@nrc.ac.uk  

Christine Brown  
Curriculum Director  

 
christine.brown@nrc.ac.uk  

Helen Hampsey  
Assistant Curriculum  

Director  

helen.hampsey@nrc.ac.uk  

Stephen McCartney  
Head of Student Experience  

 

stephen.mccartney@nrc.ac.uk  

Laura Monteith  
Head of Teaching &  

Learning Excellence  
laura.monteith@nrc.ac.uk  

Mel Higgins  
Principal & Chief Executive  

 

mel.higgins@nrc.ac.uk  

Sean Laverty  
Chief Operating Officer  

 

sean.laverty@nrc.ac.uk  

David Blair  
Head of Finance, Governance  

& Risk  
david.blair@nrc.ac.uk  

Craig Fairless  
Head of Marketing &  

Engagement  

craig.fairless@nrc.ac.uk  

Mark Lennox  
Head of Facilities &  

Operational Development  

mark.lennox@nrc.ac.uk  

John Ross  
Head of IT & Management  

Services (ITMS)  

john.ross@nrc.ac.uk  

Patrick Wallace  

Head of 
Work Based Learning 
patrick.wallace@nrc.ac.uk  

Stephen Price  
Head of Creative, Computing  

& Professional Industries  
stephen.price@nrc.ac.uk  

Aaron Ballantyne  

Head of Science, Inclusion, 
Hair & Beauty 
aaron.ballantyne@nrc.ac.uk  

Claire Murdoch  
Head of People & Talent  

 

claire.murdoch@nrc.ac.uk  

People & Talent  

Kieran Mooney * 
Project Director  

 

kieran.mooney@nrc.ac.uk  

Sinead Scannell  
Interim Finance Director  

 

sinead.scannell@nrc.ac.uk  


